
WCTU Clinicians list – Listing of clinicians who are available to support trial teams as part of the 

Sensitive Calls Emergency Help procedure 

Rehabilitation email phone 

Martin Underwood m.underwood@warwick.ac.uk 07881 267525 

Rebecca Kearney r.s.kearney@warwick.ac.uk 07747444231 

Andy Metcalfe a.metcalfe@warwick.ac.uk  

Gordon McGregor Gordon.McGregor@warwick.ac.uk  

Julie Bruce julie.bruce@warwick.ac.uk 0789 990 7244 

Rachel Potter r.potter@warwick.ac.uk 07769554192 

Peter Wall p.d.h.wall@warwick.ac.uk  

Damian Griffin damian.griffin@warwick.ac.uk  

Susanne Arnold susanne.arnold@warwick.ac.uk 02476 541538 

07738970436 

Stuart Ennis stuart.ennis@warwick.ac.uk  

Harbinder Sandhu harbinder.k.sandhu@warwick.ac.uk 02476 574939 

Charli Connor charlotte.connor@warwick.ac.uk  

Emergency care email phone 

Keith Couper k.couper@warwick.ac.uk 07843529092 

Joyce Yeung j.yeung.4@warwick.ac.uk  

Michael Smyth m.a.smyth@warwick.ac.uk  

Claire Hawkes c.a.hawkes@warwick.ac.uk 024 76151056 

Samantha McDonnell Samantha.J.McDonnell@warwick.ac.uk 07970142021 

Helen Pocock helen.pocock@warwick.ac.uk 07789 923465 

Christopher Smith c.smith.12@warwick.ac.uk  

Maternal health email phone 

Debra Bick debra.bick@warwick.ac.uk 07817 601551 
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